Technical data sheet
IHS - I-JOIST HOLE SUPPORT
The IHS is designed to
strengthen I-joists when
holes are required to be cut
in locations not normally
permitted.
FEATURES
Materials
• Pre-galvanised mild steel
TECHNICAL DATA
IHS Product Dimensions
Hanger Dimensions [mm] Connector Holes Fasteners
150 mm Bracket
Opening
250mm Bracket
OpeningReferences
Joist
Size
[mm] A B C D1 D2 t Ø4 Triangular
SpecificationQuantity QuantitySpecification
IHS195 195-200 150 250 191 150 250 1.5 10 3 3.75x30mm 24 32 3.75x30mm
IHS220 220-225 150 250 216 150 250 1.5 10 3 3.75x30mm 24 32 3.75x30mm
IHS235 235 150 250 231 150 250 1.5 10 3 3.75x30mm 24 32 3.75x30mm
IHS240 240-245 150 250 236 150 250 1.5 10 3 3.75x30mm 24 32 3.75x30mm
IHS300 300-302 150 250 236 150 250 1.5 10 3 3.75x30mm 24 32 3.75x30mm
IHS - I-Joist Hole Support page
1/6
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616